
Complete the form below or donate 
online at nefi.com/donate

Support NEFI’s legislative and regulatory efforts and make an investment in the future of your business and our industry! Please 
consider a generous contribution to the NEFI Advocacy Fund. You may pledge an amount and request an invoice, or pay your 
annual contribution in full or in three (3) installments. Suggested contribution amounts for fuel retailers and wholesalers are listed in 
the chart below. Industry trade groups, vendors and service providers may enter a contribution amount in the line provided.

Annual Fuel
GALLONAGE Sold

Up to 500,000

500,000 to 1,000,000

1,000,000 or more

2,000,000 or more

3,000,000 or more

5,000,000 or more

Suggested
Contribution Amount

$525

$1,125

$1,850

$3,000

$3,750

$5,250

Annual Fuel
GALLONAGE Sold

7,000,000 or more

10,000,000 or more

15,000,000 or more

25,000,000 or more

50,000,000 or more

100,000,000 or more

Suggested
Contribution Amount

$7,500

$11,500

$15,000

$18,500

$22,500

$37,500

NEFI  |  64 Central Street  |  Southborough, MA 01745  |  Phone: 617-924-1000  |  Fax: 508-373-2740  |  www.NEFI.com

	 I am a Fuel Retailer or Wholesaler and my 2021 contribution is:	 $ ___________________

	 I am a Vendor or Service Provider and my 2021 contribution is:	 $ ___________________

	 I am a Trade Association and my contribution is:	 $ ___________________

	 Single Payment Plan	 	 Quarterly Payment Plan	 (Please select one)

METHOD OF PAYMENT:  (Make check payable to NEFI)

	 CHECK	 	 PLEDGE (BILL MY COMPANY)	 	 CREDIT CARD

NOTE: The NEFI Advocacy Fund is not a political action committee (PAC). It is a non-partisan fund to help the industry meet high costs associated with ongoing advocacy 
efforts and the development regulatory compliance resources and programs. These contributions are NOT used support politicians, political parties, or candidates for office. 
Business contributions are accepted and 75% is tax deductible as a trade or business expense under IRS Sec. 162(a). The remaining 25% of your contribution will be used 
for lobbying and related expenses and is therefore not tax deductible. If you have any questions or concerns email 
nefi@nefi.com or call (617) 924-1000.

RETURN THIS FORM BY … US MAIL: 64 Central Street, Southborough, MA 01745
FAX: (508) 373-2740    EMAIL: Scan and e-mail to donna@nefi.com

COMPANY NAME (as it should appear in NEFI publications):

CONTACT NAME & TITLE:

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY STATE & ZIP:

PHONE:	 EMAIL ADDRESS:

q Visa	 q Mastercard	 q Discover	 q AMEX Card #:

Exp. Date:

	 I wish my contribution to be anonymous and not published.

Vendor or Service Provider $500+


	undefined: 
	I am a Fuel Retailer or Wholesaler and my 2021 contribution is: Off
	I am a Vendor or Service Provider and my 2021 contribution is: Off
	I am a Trade Association and my contribution is: Off
	Single Payment Plan: Off
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	Quarterly Payment Plan: Off
	I wish my contribution to be anonymous and not published: Off
	CHECK: Off
	PLEDGE BILL MY COMPANY: Off
	CREDIT CARD: Off
	Exp Date: 
	Card: 
	Name & Title: 
	Company Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City, State ZIP: 
	Phone: 
	Email Address: 
	Card Type: Off


