Support NEFI's legislative and regulatory efforts and make an investment in the future of your business and our industry! Please consider a generous contribution to the NEFI Advocacy Fund. You may pledge an amount and request an invoice, or pay your annual contribution in full or in three (3) installments. Suggested contribution amounts for fuel retailers and wholesalers are listed in the chart below. Industry trade groups, vendors and service providers may enter a contribution amount in the line provided.

Annual Fuel GALLONAGE Sold	Suggested Contribution Amount	Annual Fuel GALLONAGE Sold	Suggested Contribution Amount
Up to 500,000	\$525	7,000,000 or more	\$7,500
500,000 to 1,000,000	\$1,125	10,000,000 or more	\$11,500
1,000,000 or more	\$1,850	15,000,000 or more	\$15,000
2,000,000 or more	\$3,000	25,000,000 or more	\$18,500
3,000,000 or more	\$3,750	50,000,000 or more	\$22,500
5,000,000 or more	\$5,250	100,000,000 or more	\$37,500
		Vendor or Service Provider	\$500+

I am a Fuel Retailer or Wholesaler and my 2021 contribution is:	\$			
I am a Vendor or Service Provider and my 2021 contribution is:	\$			
I am a Trade Association and my contribution is:	\$			
Single Payment Plan Quarterly Payment Plan	(Please select one)			
METHOD OF PAYMENT: (Make check payable to NEFI)				
CHECK PLEDGE (BILL MY COMPANY) CREDIT CARD EX	xp. Date:			
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ Discover ☐ AMEX Card #:				
COMPANY NAME (as it should appear in NEFI publications):				
CONTACT NAME & TITLE:				
STREET ADDRESS:				
CITY STATE & ZIP:				
PHONE: EMAIL ADDRESS:				

RETURN THIS FORM BY ... US MAIL: 64 Central Street, Southborough, MA 01745

FAX: (508) 373-2740 EMAIL: Scan and e-mail to donna@nefi.com

NOTE: The NEFI Advocacy Fund is not a political action committee (PAC). It is a non-partisan fund to help the industry meet high costs associated with ongoing advocacy efforts and the development regulatory compliance resources and programs. These contributions are NOT used support politicians, political parties, or candidates for office. Business contributions are accepted and 75% is tax deductible as a trade or business expense under IRS Sec. 162(a). The remaining 25% of your contribution will be used for lobbying and related expenses and is therefore not tax deductible. If you have any questions or concerns email nefi@nefi.com or call (617) 924-1000.